
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Wes Shanks

wes.shanks.pcsstn.com

Danielle Johnson Jackie Vester

djohnson2@pcsstn.com jvester@pcsstn.c

Jason Atkinson Danny Wilson Terra Davis

atkinsonj1@ccschools.k12tn.net dwilson6@ccsch

ools.k12tn.net

tdavis@ccschools.k1

2tn.net

Lizzie Lewis

lizzielewis@dekalbschools.net

Keith Cole Chris Burris Chelsea Phillips

colek1@ccschools.k12tn.net cburris@ccschoo

ls.k12tn.net

cphillips@ccschools.k

12tn.net

Kurt Maynard Lance Smith

maynardk2@vanburenschools.org lsmith1@vanbure

nschools.org
Kyler Moore Kim Eller

kyler.moore@whitecoschools.net kim.eller@whitec

oschools.net
Kenneth Cope

kcope@ccschools.k12tn.net

Tyler Vester

tyler.vester@pcsstn.com

Sarah Hunter

shunter@ccschools.k12tn.net

Ashton Hayes

ahayes@ccschools.k12tn.net

Cindy Kemmer

lkemmer@ccschools.k12tn.net

Phoenix Advisor Name(s)

Monterey Advisor Name(s)

2019-20

Highland Rim

District Advisor: Jackie Vester

TAAE Board of Director: Terra Davis

Homestead Elementary Advisor

Pleasant Hill Elem. Advisor Name(s)

Stone Elem Advisor

Baxter Advisor Name(s)

Cookeville Advisor Name(s)

Cumberland County Advisor 

Name(s)

DeKalb County Advisor Name(s)

White County Advisor Name(s)

Stone Advisor Name(s)

Van Buren County Advisor 

Name(s)



Sarah Hunter

shunter@ccschools.k12tn.net

Sarah Hunter

shunter@ccschools.k12tn.net

Ashton Hayes

ahayes@ccschools.k12tn.net

Cindy Kemmer

lkemmer@ccschools.k12tn.net

Ashton Hayes

ahayes@ccschools.k12tn.net

Date Snow Date
11/4/2019 11/4/2019

9/12/2019

1/14/2020 1/16/2020

2/20/2020 2/27/2020

Team Public Speaking Date

District Land Evaluation Date

District Individual Speaking Date

District Ag. Mech Date

Event

Brown Elementary Advisors

Pine View Elementary Advisor

Crab Orchard Ementary Advisors

Martin Elementary

North Cumberland Elementary


